
2023-2024 Buchanan Girl’s JV Golf Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location Team  Time  

 

      

      

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9/12/23 

9/19/23 

9/26/23 

10/3/23 

10/10/23 

TRAC Tournament 

TRAC Tournament 

TRAC Tournament 

TRAC Tournament 

TRAC Tournament 

VCG 

VCG 

VCG 

VCG 

Airways 

 

JV 

JV 

JV 

JV 

JV 

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

2:00 PM 

 

 


