2023-2024 Buchanan Girl's JV Golf Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Team	Time
Tuesday	9/12/23	TRAC Tournament	VCG	JV	2:30 PM
Tuesday	9/19/23	TRAC Tournament	VCG	JV	2:30 PM
Tuesday	9/26/23	TRAC Tournament	VCG	JV	2:30 PM
Tuesday	10/3/23	TRAC Tournament	VCG	JV	2:30 PM
Tuesday	10/10/23	TRAC Tournament	Airways	JV	2:00 PM